Account Transactions

Torpoint Town Council

For the period 1 May 2021 to 27 May 2021

RUNNING

DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE GROSS VAT
Library Cafe Income (D&L)

5May 2021 Receive Money :I'g;;f)gint Library & Community Hub library Income - 1.14 1.14 1.20 0.06
5May 2021 Receive Money _Tz’;fpeoi"t Library & Community Hub 10 ome - 3.81 4.95 4.00 0.19
6 May 2021 Receive Money T(C);?eoint Library & Community Hub library income cash - 22.38 27.33 23.50 1.12
6 May 2021 Receive Money _ng;gmt Library & Community Hub 4. income - 12.86 40.19 13.50 0.64
7 May 2021 Receive Money _Tg;‘?gmt Library & Community Hub 4+ Income - 7.43 47.62 7.80 0.37
10May2021  Receive Money _ng?:mt Library & Community Hub ;0 - 1 come Cash - 47.24 94.86 49.60 2.36
11May2021  Receive Money _ng‘;gi”t Library & Community Hub oy -+ Income - 2.38 97.24 2.50 0.12
11 May 2021 Receive Money Tgl:’;flunpt ]Ic_ei:rary & Community Hub Library Income 0.04 - 97.20 (0.04) -
12May2021  Receive Money _T‘c’;?:i”t Library & Community Hub ;0 - i come ; 571 102.91 6.00 0.29
14May2021  Receive Money Tg;‘;gmt Library & Community Hub ;0 - 16 ncome - 9.52 112.43 10.00 0.48
17May2021  Receive Money Tg;?g'l':‘tct'rz;ary & CommunityHub o Income Cash - 58.67 171.10 61.60 2.93
18 May 2021 Receive Money -ngfpeoint Library & Community Hub Library Income - 5.14 176.24 5.40 0.26
19May2021  Receive Money _Ti’;fpe"i”t Library & Community Hub ;0 - 1 come - 5.62 181.86 5.90 0.28
19 May 2021 Receive Money TZ:’::L”; ]Ic_ei:rary &Community Hub Library Income 0.10 - 181.76 (0.10) -
20May2021  Receive Money ngf’g'lrr‘]tc(';'nt:;a ry & Community Hub ;0 - income ; 9.62 191.38 10.10 0.48
24May2021  Receive Money Tg;‘;g'l:tc(';g: ry & Community Hub | o+ income cash - 105.52 296.90 110.80 5.28
25May2021  Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub b oo come - 8.57 305.47 9.00 0.43
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RUNNING
DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE GROSS VAT
26May2021  Receive Money _T‘c’;?:'"t Library & Community Hub 5 i come ; 2.95 308.42 3.10 0.15
Total Library Cafe Income (D&L) 0.14 308.56 308.42 323.86 15.44
Library Sales (D&L)
4 May 2021 Receive Money _T;’erzgmlts"a'tc’gry &CommunityHub o v Income - 17.50 17.50 21.00 3.50
4 May 2021 Receive Money _Tg:ipn‘i'iztg"'brary &CommunityHub . Income - 1.33 18.83 1.60 0.27
4 May 2021 Receive Money TSJE’;’L”’: fLe':ra ry & Community Hub & income 033 ; 18.50 (0.39) (0.06)
5May 2021 Receive Money T?;gg;?lté:;f ry & Community Hub library Income - 5.83 24.33 7.00 1.17
5May 2021 Receive Money T‘S’L:Fr’;’l]"; fLe':ra ry & Community Hub ;0 - 1ncome 0.18 ; 24.15 (0.21) (0.03)
6 May 2021 Receive Money _T;)ergglljr;ltsL;tc)Ery & Community Hub library income cash - 17.50 41.65 21.00 3.50
6 May 2021 Receive Money ngp;go\;{n;;;bgg;& Community Hub library income cash - 3.33 44.98 4.00 0.67
6 May 2021 Receive Money -Tg:ip:]c;gtgubrary & Community Hub library income cash - 4.83 49.81 5.80 0.97
6 May 2021 Receive Money TS;E:é:tI[LSI:cri? & Community Hub Library income - 8.75 58.56 10.50 1.75
6 May 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub 5 i ; 7.50 66.06 9.00 1.50
- photocopying
6 May 2021 Receive Money T‘S’L:Frfl]"; fLe'Zra ry & Community Hub o+ income 0.46 ; 65.60 (0.55) (0.09)
7 May 2021 Receive Money ng;\(z‘,lsf_tlg/:?:r% &Community Hub o1 -y Income - 2.92 68.52 3.50 0.58
7 May 2021 Receive Money T;’JE’:L"; ]';e':ra ry&Community Hub o+ Income 0.16 - 68.36 (0.19) (0.03)
Torpoint Library & Community Hub
10 May 2021 Receive Money - WORLD OF BOOKS LIM ZIFFIT Library Income - 4.39 72,75 5.27 0.88
4521658
10May2021  Receive Money _Tg?n"t'i:tg“bra ry &Community Hub 3 -+ 1ncome Cash - 9.58 82.33 11.50 1.92
10May2021  Receive Money Tg;’;‘g"u”lf E:Zfsry & Community Hub o0 - v Income Cash - 2.92 85.25 3.50 0.58
12May2021  Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub 0 o0 ; 5.83 91.08 7.00 117
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RUNNING
DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE GROSS VAT
12May2021  Receive Money T‘S’L:Frfl]"; fLe':ra ry & Community Hub ;0 - income 0.18 ; 90.90 (0.22) (0.04)
. Cornwall Council - Dog Waste Bags - .
14 May 2021 Payable Invoice Dog Waste Bags pack of 50 bags invno 8100131748 41.70 - 49.20 (50.04) (8.34)
14May2021  Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub 5 1650 come - 5.83 55.03 7.00 1.17
- Seagull Sacks
14May2021  Receive Money _ngpg"v'\,”;st;bgzrgys& Community Hub 3 - 1oncome - 0.83 55.86 1.00 0.17
14May2021  Receive Money T;:Efrpt fLe'Zrary &Community Hub - 1oncome 0.26 ; 55.60 (0.31) (0.05)
17May2021  Receive Money _T;’;ggmlt;:gliiry &CommunityHub o income ; 8.75 64.35 10.50 175
17May2021  Receive Money T;’Jf:hn; ]';e'zra ry & Community Hub ;0 - income 0.15 - 64.20 (0.18) (0.03)
17May2021  Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub o 1o me cash - 4.17 68.37 5.00 0.83
- Dog waste bags
17May2021  Receive Money _Tg:ipn"t'i:;"'bra ry&Community Hub | 4 Income Cash - 10.00 78.37 12.00 2.00
18May2021  Receive Money TSJ?;’L”’: ]I(_;:ra ry & Community Hub & income 0.14 - 78.23 (0.17) (0.03)
18May2021  Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub 5 e - 417 82.40 5.00 0.83
- dog waste bags
20May2021  Receive Money T‘S’J’;?L"; fLe':ra ry & Community Hub ;0 - income 0.13 - 82.27 (0.16) (0.03)
24May2021  Receive Money _Tg:ﬁ:;ztg"'bra ry & Community Hub | - income cash - 10.08 92.35 12.10 2.02
24May2021  Receive Money _Tg;‘l)gl)'}tb";zrkiry & CommunityHub o income cash - 12.50 104.85 15.00 2.50
25May2021  Receive Money _Tg:m'iztg"'brary & CommunityHub o o+ income - 5.00 109.85 6.00 1.00
25May2021  Receive Money T?J‘;flj”; fLe':ra ry & Community Hub 0 -+ income 0.20 - 109.65 (0.24) (0.04)
26May2021  Receive Money T;:’;flun,: fLe':rary &Community HUb o income 0.05 - 109.60 (0.06) (0.01)
Total Library Sales (D&L) 43.94 153.54 109.60 131.55 21.95
Total 44.08 462.10 (418.02) 455.41 37.39
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